PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

Harris County MUD #411

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2016 M&0O Tax Rate
2017 M&0O Rollback Rate

2017 Certified Value
2017 Uncertified Value
2016 Certified Value
2016 Uncertified Value

0.69064
0.74589
0.70000
0.75000
56,026,941
465
0
$120,488
54,823,353
419
0
$130,843

0.31000
0.30830

81,314,661
15,453,858
83,212,545

0



